Eastside Village Homeowners Association Inc.

189 SE Claudia Way * Lake City, FL. 32025-1806

Office: 386-755-7004 * Fax: 386-755-3323
Email: eastsidevillagehoa@comeast.net

FED ID# 59-2933733

STANDING COMMITTEES 2024-2025

ACTIVITIES & SOCIAL (FF&E)

Joyce Cheetham (Chair)
Joan Wilson (BOD)
Connie Newton

Vanessa Savage

Linda Yocum

Vickie Stock

POOL

Joyce Cheetham (Chair)
Tony Petrovich (BOD)
Mary Carte

Sharon Conner

Robert Baehrle

GOVERNING DOCUMENTS
Monette Hosford(Chair)

Tony Petrovich (BOD)

Katie Green

COMMON REAS.PONDS
&GROUNDS

Vanessa Savage(Chair)(BOD)
Curt Bellinger

Wallace Dicks

Scott Dicks

Dan Walsh

Mary Carte

FINANCE

Monette Hosford (Chair)
Jackie Dickson(BOD)
Katie Green

Linda Sutton

COMMUNITY OUT REACH
Katie Green (Chair)
Joan Wilson (BOD)

466-7339
984-0908
904-217-9111
365-1773
292-9621
365-3771

466-7339
757-351-5844
292-1074
984-5503
863-624-4646

397-0529
757-351-5844
965-3882

365-1773
438-8196
352-275-6528
352-275-6528
517-612-5549
292-1074

397-0529
904-397-3207
965-3882
213-8760

965-3882
984-0908

RES.BLDGS & GROUNDS
Tony Petrovich (Chair)
Rod Sutton (BOD)

Robert Baehrle

Buddy Hosford

Mike Leslie

Reobin Williams

Cherie Justin

ROADS -

Red Sutton (Chair)(BOD)
Curt Bellinger

Charles Kime

CLUBHOUSE

Katie Greene (Chair)
Rod Sutton (BOD)
Curt Bellinger

ELECTION

Joan Wilson (Chair)(BOD)
Charles Kime

Mike McHenry

Pat Wilkes

RV/UPPER PARKING LOT

Jeff Presley (Chair)
Tony Petrovich(BOD)
Buddy Hosford

Important Phone Numbers
EMERGENCY CALL
Sheriff’s Office
FLPower & Light
Comeast Cable
Lake City Gas Co.
After hour emergency #
Lake City Water
After hour emergency #
Underground utilities

757-351-5844
213-8760
863-624-4646
397-0529
755-5045
365-1622
Unlisted

213-8760
438-819¢6
755-4937

© 965-3882
231-8760
438-8196

984-0908
755-4937
487-6197
752-1225

423-580-2922
757-351-5844
397-0529

911
386-752-3222
800-468-8243
386-752-6161
386-758-5405
758-5406
386-752-2031
752-4344

811



